This Place in History Videos from
the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44
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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link
American System of Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/american-system-of- https://voutu.be/OdGDtCCT9sk
Manufacturing manufacturing
Atwater Kent Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/atwater-kent https://voutu.be/sCXUFCSRkU
Bellows Falls Canal Bellows Falls https://vermonthistory.org/bellows-falls-canal https://youtu.be/uGDe]SaV6ve
Ben's Mill Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/bens-mill https://youtu.be/WsNRr]YIga4
Comerford Dam Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/comerford-dam https://voutu.be/o-PLpnvVeFk
Dorset Quarry Dorset https://vermonthistory.org/dorset-quarry https://yvoutu.be/B7zAnlLAUzC8
Edlund Company Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/edlund-company https://voutu.be/JAdByRZJA-Y
Edwin Drake Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/edwin-drake https://voutu.be/ezRsYYByOPY
Estey Organ Company Brattleboro https://vermonthistory.org/estey-organ-company-museum https://voutu.be/5ZMfUM{8Dm4
Museum
Fairbanks Scales St. Johnsbury https://vermonthistory.org/ fairbanks-scales https://youtu.be/JXFwlhhC VE
Fenton Pottery Dorset https://vermonthistory.org/fenton-pottery https://youtu.be/KnPPwNgQAAA
First Ski Tow in the U.S. Woodstock https://vermonthistory.org/ first-ski-tow-in-the-u-s https://voutu.be/Ezi5IReCPvc
Forestdale Ironworks Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/forestdale-ironworks https://youtu.be/nYma90gRDMU
Greenbank's Hollow Danville https://vermonthistory.org/greenbanks-hollow https://youtu.be/tN6MwiNIYpg
Hardwick Granite Industry | Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/hardwick-granite-industry https://voutu.be/KI-hzVIsS-U
Harmon’s Mint Rupert https://vermonthistory.org/harmons-mint https://youtu.be/KnPPwNgQAAA
Henry M. Leland Barton https://vermonthistory.org/henry-m-leland https:/ /voutu.be/f59pgtH5wYc
Hill Farmstead Brewery Greensboro https://vermonthistory.org/hill-farmstead-brewery https://voutu.be/bwMsYbKqg-gl
Howe Center Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/howe-center https://voutu.be/QvOIKeDk3h4
Howe Scales Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/howe-scales https://voutu.be/CztIgOQKqrg
James Hartness Springfield https://vermonthistory.org/james-hartness https://voutu.be/uJh6lCZ24ck
James Wilson Bradford https://vermonthistory.org/james-wilson https://voutu.be/ygYdmOkSCRM
John Deere's Middlebury | Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/john-deeres-middlebury https://voutu.be/huWC7FTGDpY
Johnson Historical Society | Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/johnson-historical-society https://voutu.be/ZTpRIBAUGEO
Johnson Talc Mine and Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/johnson-talc-mine-and-mill https://voutu.be/Di-bkB4Vs-4
Mill
Lake Dunmore Glass Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/lake-dunmore-glass-factory https://youtu.be/DkYsDOcCgsE
Factory
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Lake Memphremagog Newport https://vermonthistory.org/lake-memphremagog https://youtu.be/dKh-FoniRNS
Maltex Cereal Butlington https://vermonthistoty.org/maltex-cereal https://youtu.be/vYdImTiwWD4
Millstone Hill Part 1 Barre https://vermonthistory.org/millstone-hill-part-1 https://voutu.be/8i9da fuiOg
Millstone Hill Part 2 Barre https://vermonthistory.org/millstone-hill-part-2 https://youtu.be/4VONKWw13HY
Montgomery Mills Montgomery https://vermonthistory.org/montgomery-mills https://youtu.be/MTOJ6mOjPQ8
Center
Mountain View Farm Burke https://vermonthistory.org/mountain-view-farm https://youtu.be/ariUuIw70-4
Old Red Mill Jeticho https://vermonthistory.org/old-red-mill https://youtu.be/BpTazzbSDx0
Pine Street Barge Canal Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/pine-street-barge-canal https://youtu.be/c3iF5;UFk8Q)
Pittsford's Iron Industry Pittsford https://vermonthistory.org/pittsfords-iron-industry https://youtu.be/904lcpNPyt4
Precision Valley Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/precision-valley https://voutu.be/41hNOh3xRzM
Quonset Hut Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/quonset-hut https://youtu.be/95Zcth7rtVSM
Robbins and Lawrence Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/robbins-and-lawrence-armory https://voutu.be/M2uVnBel.Ezw
Armory
Rossignol Community Williston https://vermonthistory.org/rossignol-community-park https://voutu.be/X5]6eCqe2 U
Park
Runaway Pond Glover https://vermonthistory.org/runaway-pond https://voutu.be/o]f4y87.8qb8
Smugglers' Notch Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/smugglers-notch https://voutu.be/Whn6HOw][b 0
Snowflake Bentley Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/snowflake-bentley https://voutu.be/qOU2WzmkSaw
The Dairy Center Enosburg https://vermonthistory.org/the-dairy-center https://voutu.be/oMV04ure0V4
The Long Trail Bolton https://vermonthistory.org/the-long-trail https://voutu.be/7ViuaXHmTM8
The Lumiere Brothers and | Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/lumiere-brothers-autochrome- https://youtu.be/f70zXSDZx3Q)
Autochrome Photography photography
Theodore Roosevelt Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/theodore-roosevelt-international- | https://youtu.be/ UVRE1nlOds
International Highway highway
Theodore Vail Lyndon https://vermonthistory.org/theodore-vail https://youtu.be/3pSKiiBTnw4
Thomas Davenport Williamstown https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-davenport https://youtu.be/8iHclpR 73¢
Union Cooperative Store | Barre https://vermonthistory.org/union-cooperative-store-bakery https://youtu.be/G8Goul. cXRk
Bakery
Van Ness House Hotel & | Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/van-ness-house-hotel https://youtu.be/T7g4rs9CEv8
Green Mountain Club
Vermont Maid Syrup Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/vermont-maid-syrup https://youtu.be/eMA3N RiNV8
Waterbury Dam Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/waterbury-dam https://youtu.be/SHHInwbN4vU
Westminster Baking Co. Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/westminster-baking-co https://voutu.be/1dn2vdpHiHc
Winooski Mills Winooski https://vermonthistory.org/winooski-mills https://voutu.be/TuXQ) HtD38Q)
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